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Event 1 Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
1 MINN-MN w25 A 4:08.00
1) Carly Krump W31 2) Elizabeth Nymeyer W41
3) Lilith Lengvenis W26 4) Samantha Kraft W27
2 DSMY-IA W55 A NT
1) Heidi Benson W70 2) Elizabeth Smith W71
3) Julie Summers W56 4) Barb Scholz W59
3 DSMY-IA W55 B NT
1) Kathy Larson W60 2) Rachel Stauffer W61
3) Ann Kealy-Angel W64 4) Sarah Patterson W57
4 DSMY-1IA w35 C NT
1) Tricia Mittra W43 2) Ana Bumgardner W51
3) Kristin Merfeld W50 4) Amber Rand W49
5 DSMY-IA w25 D NT
1) Shaylyn DeYoung W42 2) Kelly Jacobs W37
3) Alayna Martin W34 4) Kelly Heger W30
6 DSMY-IA w25 E NT
1) Chelsea Burchett W26 2) Kristina Smith W27
3) Jordan Taylor W28 4) Selena Mufti W28
Event 2 Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Mwm-IA M65 A NT
1) Frank Fowler M68 2) Frank Wilson M72
3) Nick Gearhart M72 4) Bill Sindlinger M72
2  Mwm-IA M35 A NT
1) Mark Aiels M49 2) Matt Sinnott M39
3) John Hill M60 4) Christian Sande M36
3 DSMY-IA M65 A NT
1) Mick Barry M73 2) Doug Chew M75
3) Scott Underwood M70 4) Jeffrey Nichols M65
4 DSMY-IA M55 B NT
1) Dan Johnson M56 2) Dennis Bennett M58
3) Andy Edwards M59 4) Phil Grove M58
5 DSMY-IA M45 C NT
1) Tyler Lucht M45 2) Greg Moyle M47
3) George Qualley M45 4) Joe Spalding M49
6 DSMY-IA M35 D NT
1) T] Tollakson M43 2) Cornelius Qualley M41
3) Nick Novotny M43 4) Daniel Kealy M65
7 DSMY-IA M25 E NT
1) Eric Crawford M38 2) Brandon Ortale M39
3) Brian Jacobs M37 4) Ryan Christensen M32
8 DSMY-IA M25 F NT
1) David Merriman M28 2) Granger Carty M27
3) Tyson Wieland M29 4) James McKee M25
Event 3 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Brian Jacobs M37 DSMY-IA 2:09.13
2 Kurt Dickson M56 GRA-SP 2:09.22
3 Matt Benson M24 IFLY-IA 2:10.00
4 Alayna Martin W34 DSMY-IA 2:20.97
5 Kathryn Vandam W39 MINN-MN 2:25.00
6 Natalie Ross W40 Mwm-IA 2:25.03
7  Lauren Lehenbauer W36 Mwm-IA 2:26.00
8 Steve Lentz M66 IFLY-IA 2:31.70
9 Daniel Kealy M65 DSMY-IA 2:40.00

10 Jennifer Attig W49 MOVY-MV 2:47.67
11 Elizabeth Smith W71 DSMY-IA 3:34.14
12 Nick Gearhart M72 Mwm-1A 4:00.00
13 Laurie Benjamin M86 MOVY-MV 4:45.00
14 Dennis Bennett M58 DSMY-IA NT
15 Shaylyn DeYoung W42 DSMY-IA NT
16 Cindy Hauber W70 AMAC-IA NT
Event 5 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 MINN-MN w25 A 2:02.00
1) Lilith Lengvenis W26 2) Carly Krump W31
3) Kathryn Vandam W39 4) Elizabeth Nymeyer W41
2 Mwm-IA W35 A NT
1) Natalie Ross W40 2) Lauren Lehenbauer W36
3) Christine Erickson W46 4) Gina Kleman W52
3 DSMY-IA W55 A NT
1) Elizabeth Smith W71 2) Heidi Benson W70
3) Ann Kealy-Angel W64 4) Rachel Stauffer W61
4 DSMY-IA w45 B NT
1) Ana Bumgardner W51 2) Amber Rand W49
3) Kristin Merfeld W50 4) Barb Scholz W59
5 DSMY-IA w35 C NT
1) Shaylyn DeYoung W42 2) Tricia Mittra W43
3) Kelly Jacobs W37 4) Sarah Patterson W57
6 DSMY-IA w25 D NT
1) Kathy Larson W60 2) Kelly Heger W30
3) Alayna Martin W34 4) Julie Summers W56
7 DSMY-IA w25 E NT
1) Chelsea Burchett W26 2) Jordan Taylor W28
3) Kristina Smith W27 4) Selena Mufti W28
Event 6 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Mwm-IA M35 A NT
1) Chris Tyler M54 2) Matt Sinnott M39
3) Mark Aiels M49 4) Christian Sande M36
2  Mwm-IA M65 A NT
1) Nick Gearhart M72 2) Frank Wilson M72
3) Frank Fowler M68 4) Bill Sindlinger M72
3  Mwm-IA M55 A NT
1) Joe Barger M57 2) John Hill M60
4) Mark Bobbin M63
4 DSMY-IA M65 A NT
1) Mick Barry M73 2) Scott Underwood M70
3) Jeffrey Nichols M65 4) Andy Stroud M65
5 DSMY-IA M55 B NT
1) Dennis Bennett M58 2) Phil Grove M58
3) Dan Johnson M56 4) Andy Edwards M59
6 DSMY-IA M35 C NT
1) Daniel Kealy M65 2) Brandon Ortale M39
3) Greg Moyle M47 4) Joe Spalding M49
7 DSMY-IA M35 D NT
1) Tyler Lucht M45 2) T] Tollakson M43
3) Cornelius Qualley M41 4) George Qualley M45
8 DSMY-IA M35 E NT

1) Nick Novotny M43
3) Eric Crawford M38

2) Brian Jacobs M37
4) Daniel Heady M35
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Seed Time

9

DSMY-IA

1) David Merriman M28

M25

F

NT

2) Tyson Wieland M29

3) Ryan Christensen M32 4) Adi Chandorkar M36
Event 7 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 RJHemmingsen M28 UC40-40 54.10
2 lan Morgan M27 AMAC-IA 58.23
3 TJ Tollakson M43 DSMY-IA 58.39
4 Jonathan Landon M39 IFLY-IA 1:04.00
5 Matthew Staniszewski M26 UC40-40 1:06.00
6 Meghan Hackett W26 UC40-40 1:10.00
7  Steve Lentz M66 IFLY-IA 1:12.50
8  Phil Grove M58 DSMY-IA 1:14.00
9 Rebecca Miller W30 MINN-MN 1:19.67
10 Tom Kealy M67 SWIA-IA 1:25.00
11  Mick Barry M73 DSMYIA 1:25.00
12 Richard Korneisel M61 QCMA-IA 1:26.00
13 Marco Recalde M69 MOVY-MV 1:32.67
14 Dave Noble M80 MOVY-MV 1:53.81
15 George Qualley M45 DSMY-IA NT
16  Kristina Smith W27 DSMY-IA NT
17  Joe Spalding M49 DSMY-IA NT
Event 9 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Moriah Ross W26 UC40-40 2:40.00
2 Anthony Thompson M59 MOVY-MV 2:46.14
3 Wayne Huebener M61 IFLY-IA 2:54.00
4 Carly Krump W31 MINN-MN 3:01.02
5 John Hill M60 Mwm-IA 3:12.00
6  Sarah Patterson W57 DSMY-IA 3:20.00
7  Gina Kleman W52 Mwm-IA 3:35.33
8 Martha Korneisel W60 QCMA-IA 4:25.00
9  Nick Gearhart M72 Mwm-1A 5:00.00
10 Andy Edwards M59 DSMY-IA NT
11 Amber Rand W49 DSMY-IA NT
12 Alison Robertson W55 AMAC-IA NT
13 Melissa Chamberlin W43 AMAC-IA NT
14  Frank Fowler M68 Mwm-IA NT
15 Luke Baldwin M22 Mwm-IA NT
Event 11 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Michal Brzus M27 UC40-40 21.00
2 Andrew Fierke M23 UC40-40 21.48
3R] Hemmingsen M28 UC40-40 22.29
4 Steve Fiolic M27 UC40-40 22.50
5 Aron Nakama M43 AMAC-IA 22.81
6  Mark Aiels M49 Mwm-IA 23.00
7  Justin Winnett M28 UC40-40 23.00
8 Jonathan Landon M39 [IFLY-IA 23.40
9 Matthew Howell M30 SWIA-IA 23.74
10 Carly Ross W41 AMAC-IA 24.20
11 Dennis Bennett M58 DSMY-IA 24.35
12 George Qualley M45 DSMY-IA 2443
13 Kelly Hackett M53 UC40-40 24.65
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Harper Hemmingsen

Matt Sinnott
Bruce Paakh
Alayna Martin
Ross Hesseltine

Matthew Staniszewski

Kurt Dickson
Lander Geadelmann
Chris Tyler

Dave Wells

Lilith Lengvenis
Josh Madsen
Kelly Jacobs
Daniel Kealy
Austin Lauters
Mick Barry
Granger Carty
Brian Copeland
Chelsea Burchett
Gina Kleman

Jim Lawson

Alexander Hodgeman

Pam Hamilton
Frank Feilmeyer
Marco Recalde
Tom Kealy

Adi Chandorkar
Ann Kealy-Angel
Frank Wilson
Theresa Carr
Amy Groskopf
Amy Wilson
Elizabeth Smith
Diane Happel
Martha Korneisel
Jan Sedivy
Rachel Stauffer
David Merriman
Kristina Smith
Tyson Wieland
Eric Crawford
Ryan Christensen
Cornelius Qualley
Shaylyn DeYoung
Doug McCorkle
Alison Robertson
Karen Kiel Rosser
Brenda Brink
Tim Fencl

Cindy Hauber
Anika Jessup
Heidi Benson
Doug Chew
Daniel Heady
Kelly Heger
James McKee
Nick Novotny
Scott Underwood

w28
M39
M66
W34
M39
M26
M56
M26
M54
M64
W26
M47
w37
M65
M28
M73
M27
Mé62
w26
W52
Mé63
M66
W71
M57
M69
M67
M36
W64
M72
W68
W65
W50
W71
W59
W60
W74
w61
M28
w27
M29
M38
M32
M41
W42
M46
W55
w61
W46
M44
W70
w22
W70
M75
M35
W30
M25
M43
M70

UC40-40
Mwm-IA
MINN-MN
DSMY-1A
UC40-40
UC40-40
GRA-SP
AMAC-IA
Mwm-IA
CGCC-NB
MINN-MN
IFLY-IA
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
UC40-40
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
MOVY-MV
DSMY-1A
Mwm-I1A
DSMY-1A
UC40-40
uC28-MV
AMAC-IA
MOVY-MV
SWIA-IA
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
Mwm-IA
UC40-40
QCMA-IA
SWIA-IA
DSMY-1A
UC40-40
QCMA-IA
CGCC-NB
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
AMAC-IA
AMAC-IA
AMAC-IA
AMAC-IA
AMAC-IA
AMAC-IA
AMAC-IA
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A
DSMY-1A

25.18
25.36
25.70
25.88
26.00
26.18
26.22
26.50
27.01
27.10
27.49
28.34
28.51
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
32.00
32.34
32.50
33.00
33.26
33.50
33.60
34.00
34.70
35.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.43
38.69
41.00
53.00
1:04.66
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Event 11 ...(Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle) 5 Natalie Ross W40 Mwm-1A 2:34.66
Name Age Team Seed Time 6 Phil Grove M58 DSMY-IA 2:38.00
72 Tyler Lucht M45 DSMY-IA NT 7  Wayne Huebener Mé61 IFLY-IA 2:38.00
73 Julie Summers W56 DSMY-IA NT 8 Daniel Kealy M65 DSMY-IA 2:40.00
74  Jeffrey Nichols M65 DSMY-IA NT 9 Jennifer Attig W49 MOVY-MV 2:43.50
10 Sarah Patterson W57 DSMY-IA 2:45.00
Event 13 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 11 Anthony Thompson M59 MOVY-MV 2:48.08
Team Seed Time 12 Brandon Ortale M39 DSMY-IA 2:56.41
1 AMACIA X25 A 1:45.00 13 GinaKleman W52 Mwm-IA 3:08.97
1) Aron Nakama M43 2) lIan Morgan M27 14  Richard Korneisel M61 QCMA-IA 3:10.00
3) Doug McCorkle M46 4) Carly Ross W41 15  Stan LeMaster M76 SWIA-IA 3:12.82
2 AMAC-IA X35 22000 16  AnaBumgardner W51 DSMY-IA 3:20.00
1) Brenda Brink W46 2) A?ison Robertson W55 17  Marco Recalde M69 MOVY-MV 3:33.39
; i)]vi:)(l;j;‘t Hartman M46 - 4) Tim Fencl M44 +0000 18  Kristin Merfeld W50 DSMY.IA 3:40.00
1) Cindy Hauber W70 2) Anika Jessup W22 19 Amy Wilson W50 SWIA-IA 3:45.00
. . 20 Diane Happel W59 UC40-40 4:06.00
3) Karen Kiel Rosser W61 4) Kecia Place-Fencl W46
4 Mwm-IA X35 NT 21 Joe Spalding M49 DSMY-IA 7:17.05
1) Natalie Ross W40 2) Matt Sinnott M39 22 Melissa Chamberlin W43 AMACIA NT
3) Lauren Lehenbauer W36 4) Mark Aiels M49 23 Robert Hartman M46  AMAC-IA NT
5 Mwm-IA X45 NT 24  Bill Sindlinger M72 Mwm-IA NT
1) Gina Kleman W52 2) John Hill M60 25  Pam Hamilton w71 UC28-MV NT
3) Christine Erickson W46 4) Mark Bobbin M63 26  Luke Baldwin Mz2 Mwm-IA NT
¥ DSM_Y_IA X6s M Event 17 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle
1) Mick Barry M73 2) Doug Chew M75
3) Heidi Benson W70 4) Elizabeth Smith W71 Name Age Team Seed Time
7  DSMY-IA X55 NT 1 Ian Morgan M27 AMAC-IA 1:47.42
1) Scott Underwood M70 2) Daniel Kealy M65 2 T Tollakson M43 DSMY-IA 1:54.21
3) Ann Kealy-Angel W64 4) Kathy Larson W60 3 Dennis Bennett M58 DSMY-IA 1:56.50
8 DSMY-IA X55 NT 4 Matthew Howell M30 SWIA-IA 1:57.06
1) Dan Johnson M56 2) Phil Grove M58 5 Kurt Dickson M56 GRA-SP 1:58.07
3) Rachel Stauffer W61 4) Julie Summers W56 6 Greg Moyle M47 DSMY-IA 1:59.70
9 DSMY-IA X55 NT 7  Mark Aiels M49 Mwm-IA 2:00.00
1) Dennis Bennett M58 2) Andy Edwards M59 8 Andrew Fierke M23 UC40-40 2:00.00
3) Sarah Patterson W57 4) Barb Scholz W59 9 Lauren Lehenbauer W36 Mwm-IA 2:04.00
10 DSMY-IA X25 NT 10  Kelly Jacobs W37 DSMY-IA 2:11.09
1) Kelly Jacobs W37 2) Brian Jacobs M37 11 Riley Dunn w18 IFLY-IA 2:14.86
3) Alayna Martin W34 4) Eric Crawford M38 12  Samantha Kraft W27 MINN-MN 2:15.00
11 DSMY-1A X45 NT 13 DanJohnson M56 DSMY-IA 2:17.58
1) Ana Bumgardner W51 2) Amber Rand W49 14  Lilith Lengvenis W26 MINN-MN 2:19.80
3) George Qualley M45 4) Tyler Lucht M45 15 Tom Kealy M67 SWIA-IA 2:25.00
12 DSMYIA X35 NT 16 Brandon Ortale M39 DSMYIA 22719
1) TJ Tollakson M43 2) Nick Novotny M43 17  Rebecca Miller W30 MINN-MN 2:28.23
3) Shaylyn DeYoung W42 4) Tricia Mittra W43 18  Daniel Kealy M65 DSMY-IA 2:30.00
13 DSMY-IA X25 NT 19 john Hil M60  Mwm-IA 23700
1) David Merri.man M28 2) Tyson Wieland M29 20 Kathy Larson W60 DSMY-IA 2:37.74
” ;)S]S\:;_elrr Mufti W28 . 4) Jordan Taylor W28 . 21 Am K.ealy—Angel We4  DSMY-A 25000
1) Granger Carty M27 2) James McKee M25 22 Dennis Green M63 Mwm-1A 2:55.00 Scr
3) Chelsea Burchett W26 4) Kristin Merfeld W50 23 Nick Gearhart M72  Mwm-IA 4:00.00
15 DSMY-IA X25 NT 24 David Merriman M28 DSMY-IA NT
1) Daniel Heady M35 2) Ryan Christensen M32 25 Tyson Wieland M29 DSMYIA NT
3) Kristina Smith W27 4) Kelly Heger W30 26  Tricia Mittra W43 DSMYIA NT
27 Ryan Christensen M32 DSMY-IA NT
Event 15 Mixed 200 Yard IM 28  Jordan Taylor W28 DSMY-IA NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 29  Kecia Place-Fencl W46 AMAC-IA NT
1 Jacob Rosenkoetter M25 UC40-40 2:01.50 30 Tim Fencl M44 AMAC-IA NT
2 Marek Sinagl M38 IFLY-IA 2:11.41 31 Cindy Hauber W70 AMAC-IA NT
3 Kathryn Vandam W39 MINN-MN 2:25.00 32 Nick Novotny M43 DSMY-IA NT
4 Josh Madsen M47 IFLY-IA 2:34.50
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Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Brian Jacobs M37 DSMY-IA 57.86
2 Harper Hemmingsen W28 UC40-40 58.04
3 Matt Benson M24 IFLY-IA 1:00.00
4  Matthew Staniszewski M26 UC40-40 1:02.69
5 Alayna Martin W34 DSMY-IA 1:06.21
6  Meghan Hackett W26 UC40-40 1:10.00
7  Steve Lentz M66 IFLY-IA 1:11.50
8 Carly Krump W31 MINN-MN 1:12.32
9 Daniel Kealy M65 DSMY-IA 1:15.00
10 Elizabeth Nymeyer W41 MINN-MN 1:15.80
11  Ana Bumgardner W51 DSMY-IA 1:19.43
12  Sarah Patterson W57 DSMY-IA 1:20.00
13  Stan LeMaster M76 SWIA-IA 1:26.87
14  Chelsea Burchett W26 DSMY-IA 1:28.00
15 Amy Wilson W50 SWIA-IA 1:36.00
16 Pam Hamilton w71 UC28-MV 1:38.15
17  Nick Gearhart M72 Mwm-IA 2:00.00
18 Jan Sedivy W74 CGCC-NB 2:33.20
19  George Qualley M45 DSMY-IA NT
20  Shaylyn DeYoung W42 DSMY-IA NT
21  Doug McCorkle M46 AMAC-IA NT
22 Cindy Hauber W70 AMAC-IA NT
23 Doug Chew M75 DSMY-IA NT
24 Tyler Lucht M45 DSMY-IA NT
Event 21 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Steve Fiolic M27 UC40-40 27.00
2 Justin Winnett M28 UC40-40 28.00
3 Marek Sinagl M38 IFLY-IA 29.65
4 Moriah Ross W26 UC40-40 30.10
5 Matt Sinnott M39 Mwm-1A 30.77
6  Bruce Paakh M66 MINN-MN 3292
7  Ron Spurrier M70 UC40-40 37.00
8  Chris Tyler M54 Mwm-IA 37.26
9 Brandon Ortale M39 DSMY-IA 37.49
10  Richard Korneisel M61 QCMA-IA 38.00
11 Mick Barry M73 DSMY-IA 39.00
12 Jennifer Attig W49 MOVY-MV 40.20
13 Phil Grove M58 DSMY-IA 41.00
14 John Hill M60 Mwm-IA 43.00
15 Dennis Green M63 Mwm-IA 44.00 Scr
16  Amy Groskopf W65 QCMA-IA 46.00
17  Frank Fowler M68 Mwm-1A 50.00
18 Marco Recalde M69 MOVY-MV 50.91
19  Frank Wilson M72 Mwm-IA 52.00
20 Martha Korneisel W60 QCMA-IA 52.00
21 Laurie Benjamin M86 MOVY-MV 1:08.00
22 George Qualley M45 DSMY-IA NT
23 Eric Crawford M38 DSMY-IA NT
24 Cornelius Qualley M41 DSMY-IA NT
25 Aron Nakama M43 AMAC-IA NT
26  Alison Robertson W55 AMAC-IA NT
27  Melissa Chamberlin W43 AMAC-IA NT
28 Robert Hartman M46 AMAC-IA NT

29  Anika Jessup W22 AMAC-IA NT
30 Bill Sindlinger M72 Mwm-1A NT
31 Heidi Benson W70 DSMY-IA NT
32 Kristin Merfeld W50 DSMY-IA NT
33 Granger Carty M27 DSMY-IA NT
34  Scott Underwood M70 DSMY-IA NT
35 Barb Scholz W59 DSMY-IA NT
36 Jeffrey Nichols M65 DSMY-IA NT
Event 23 Mixed 400 Yard IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Kathryn Vandam W39 MINN-MN 4:57.95
2 Anthony Thompson M59 MOVY-MV 5:34.37
3 Gina Kleman W52 Mwm-IA 5:58.73
4 Richard Korneisel M61 QCMA-IA 6:50.00
5 Mick Barry M73 DSMY-IA 7:00.00
6 Dave Noble M80 MOVY-MV 8:43.82
7  David Merriman M28 DSMY-IA NT
8 Melissa Chamberlin W43 AMAC-IA NT
9 Joe Spalding M49 DSMY-IA NT
10 Diane Happel W59 UC40-40 NT
11 Luke Baldwin M22 Mwm-1A NT
Event 25 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 TJ Tollakson M43 DSMY-IA 5:07.11
2 Kurt Dickson M56 GRA-SP 5:11.24
3 GregMoyle M47 DSMY-IA 5:20.00
4 Kathryn Vandam W39 MINN-MN 5:49.00
5 Riley Dunn W18 IFLY-IA 5:52.36
6  Rachel Hayward W42 AMAC-IA 6:00.00
7 Dan Johnson M56 DSMY-IA 6:01.00
8 Samantha Kraft W27 MINN-MN 6:03.92
9 Granger Carty M27 DSMY-IA 6:30.00
10 Ana Bumgardner W51 DSMY-IA 6:37.67
11 JohnHill M60 Mwm-IA 6:45.00
12 Tom Kealy M67 SWIA-IA 6:45.00
13 Dennis Green M63 Mwm-IA 7:00.00 Scr
14 Mark Aiels M49 Mwm-IA 7:00.00
15 Ann Kealy-Angel W64 DSMY-IA 7:50.00
16 Theresa Carr w68 UC40-40 8:21.00
17 David Merriman M28 DSMY-IA NT
18 Tyson Wieland M29 DSMY-IA NT
19 Jordan Taylor W28 DSMY-IA NT
20 Kecia Place-Fencl W46 AMAC-IA NT
21 Nick Novotny M43 DSMY-IA NT
Event 27 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Michal Brzus M27 UC40-40 23.00
2 Mark Aiels M49 Mwm-1A 24.00
3 RJ Hemmingsen M28 UC40-40 24.06
4 Jacob Rosenkoetter M25 UC40-40 25.50
5 Matt Sinnott M39 Mwm-1A 26.34
6  Kelly Hackett M53 UC40-40 26.71
7 Dennis Bennett M58 DSMY-IA 27.00
8 George Qualley M45 DSMYIA 27.17
9 Jonathan Landon M39 IFLY-IA 27.50



Wellmark YMCA

Event 27 ...(Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly)

2024 Iowa Masters Short Course State Champs - 3/10/2024

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:28 AM 3/10/2024 Page 5

Psych Sheet - Session 1

25
26
27
28
29
30

Bill Sindlinger
Heidi Benson

Joe Spalding
Diane Happel
Scott Underwood
Luke Baldwin

M72 Mwm-IA NT
W70 DSMY-IA NT
M49 DSMY-1A NT
W59 UC40-40 NT
M70 DSMY-IA NT
M22 Mwm-IA NT

Event 31 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

Name Age Team Seed Time

10  Bruce Paakh M66 MINN-MN 27.74
11  Chris Tyler M54 Mwm-1A 28.81
12 Kurt Dickson M56 GRA-SP 29.20
13  Steve Lentz M66 IFLY-IA 29.90
14 Meghan Hackett W26 UC40-40 30.00
15 Sarah Patterson W57 DSMY-IA 32.00
16 Carly Krump W31 MINN-MN 32.56
17 Ross Hesseltine M39 UC40-40 32.84
18 Frank Fowler M68 Mwm-1A 33.00
19 Richard Korneisel M61 QCMA-IA 35.00
20 Granger Carty M27 DSMY-IA 35.00
21 Mick Barry M73 DSMY-IA 36.00
22 Frank Feilmeyer M57 AMAC-IA 37.80
23 Christine Erickson W46 Mwm-IA 38.70
24 Tom Kealy M67 SWIA-IA 40.00
25  Kristina Smith W27 DSMY-IA NT
26  Eric Crawford M38 DSMY-IA NT
27  Shaylyn DeYoung W42 DSMY-IA NT
28 Aron Nakama M43 AMAC-IA NT
29 Carly Ross W41 AMAC-IA NT
30 Cindy Hauber W70 AMAC-IA NT
31 Bill Sindlinger M72 Mwm-1A NT
32  Doug Chew M75 DSMY-IA NT
33 Pam Hamilton W71 UC28-MV NT
34 Jan Morgan M27 AMAC-IA NT
35 Daniel Heady M35 DSMY-IA NT
36 Kelly Heger W30 DSMY-IA NT
37 James McKee M25 DSMY-IA NT
38 Tyler Lucht M45 DSMY-IA NT

Event 29 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Andrew Fierke M23 UC40-40 58.44
2 Justin Winnett M28 UC40-40 58.50
3 Marek Sinagl M38 IFLY-1A 1:05.86
4 Moriah Ross W26 UC40-40 1:10.50
5 Anthony Thompson M59 MOVY-MV 1:15.95
6  Austin Lauters M28 UC40-40 1:16.00
7  Lilith Lengvenis W26 MINN-MN 1:16.90
8 Brandon Ortale M39 DSMY-IA 1:18.57
9 Jennifer Attig W49 MOVY-MV 1:22.44
10 Wayne Huebener M61 IFLY-IA 1:24.00
11 Ron Spurrier M70 UC40-40 1:25.00
12 Andy Edwards M59 DSMY-IA 1:27.11
13  Stan LeMaster M76 SWIA-IA 1:29.43
14 Rebecca Miller W30 MINN-MN 1:31.10
15  Amy Groskopf W65 QCMA-IA 1:41.00
16 Marco Recalde M69 MOVY-MV 1:57.62
17  Nick Gearhart M72 Mwm-1A 2:00.00
18 Martha Korneisel W60 QCMA-IA 2:03.00
19 Amber Rand W49 DSMY-IA NT
20  Cornelius Qualley M41 DSMYIA NT
21  Alison Robertson W55 AMAC-IA NT
22 Melissa Chamberlin W43 AMAC-IA NT
23 Robert Hartman M46 AMAC-IA NT
24 Frank Fowler M68 Mwm-IA NT

Team Relay Seed Time
1 AMAC-IA X25 A 1:47.00
1) Aron Nakama M43 2) Melissa Chamberlin W43
3) Carly Ross W41 4) Lander Geadelmann M26
2 AMAC-IA X45 B 2:15.00
1) Brenda Brink W46 2) Robert Hartman M46
3) Frank Feilmeyer M57 4) Alison Robertson W55
3 AMAC-IA X25 C NT
1) Cindy Hauber W70 2) Anika Jessup W22
3) Karen Kiel Rosser W61 4) Tim Fencl M44
4 Mwm-IA X35 A NT
1) Natalie Ross W40 2) Lauren Lehenbauer W36
3) Matt Sinnott M39 4) Mark Aiels M49
5 Mwm-IA X45 A NT
1) Chris Tyler M54 2) John Hill M60
3) Christine Erickson W46 4) Gina Kleman W52
6 DSMY-IA X55 A NT
1) Daniel Kealy M65 2) Ann Kealy-Angel W64
3) Jim Lawson M63 4) Rachel Stauffer W61
7 DSMY-IA X65 B NT
1) Heidi Benson W70 2) Elizabeth Smith W71
3) Mick Barry M73 4) Scott Underwood M70
8 DSMY-IA X25 C NT
1) Granger Carty M27 2) Chelsea Burchett W26
3) James McKee M25 4) Kristin Merfeld W50
9 DSMY-IA X55 D NT
1) Dan Johnson M56 2) Dennis Bennett M58
3) Andy Edwards M59 4) Phil Grove M58
10 DSMY-IA X25 E NT
1) Selena Mufti W28 2) Kristina Smith W27
3) David Merriman M28 4) Tyson Wieland M29
11 DSMY-IA X25 F NT
1) Brian Jacobs M37 2) Kelly Jacobs W37
3) Ryan Christensen M32 4) Kelly Heger W30
12 DSMY-IA X35 G NT
1) Amber Rand W49 2) Ana Bumgardner W51
3) Cornelius Qualley M41 4) George Qualley M45
13 DSMY-IA X55 H NT
1) Sarah Patterson W57 2) Kathy Larson W60
3) Jeffrey Nichols M65 4) Doug Chew M75
14 DSMY-IA X25 1 NT
1) Alayna Martin W34 2) Greg Moyle M47
3) Barb Scholz W59 4) Daniel Heady M35
15 DSMY-IA X35 ] NT
1) Shaylyn DeYoung W42 2) Tricia Mittra W43
3) T] Tollakson M43 4) Tyler Lucht M45
Event 33 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 RJ Hemmingsen M28 UC40-40 51.20
2 Justin Winnett M28 UC40-40 51.50
3 Jonathan Landon M39 IFLY-IA 52.00
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Name Age Team Seed Time
4 Andrew Fierke M23 UC40-40 52.23
5 TJ Tollakson M43 DSMY-IA 52.55
6  Dennis Bennett M58 DSMY-IA 53.22
7  Greg Moyle M47 DSMY-IA 53.60
8 Kurt Dickson M56 GRA-SP 55.89
9 Mark Aiels M49 Mwm-1A 56.00
10 Lander Geadelmann M26 AMAC-IA 58.00
11  Alayna Martin W34 DSMY-IA 5841
12 Kelly Jacobs W37 DSMY-IA 59.81
13 Phil Grove M58 DSMY-IA 59.99
14 Ross Hesseltine M39 UC40-40 1:00.37
15 Dave Wells M64 CGCC-NB 1:01.00
16 Josh Madsen M47 IFLY-IA 1:02.08
17  Steve Lentz M66 IFLY-IA 1:02.50
18 Tom Kealy M67 SWIA-IA 1:06.00
19  Frank Feilmeyer M57 AMAC-IA 1:08.00
20 Brandon Ortale M39 DSMY-IA 1:08.43
21 Dennis Green M63 Mwm-IA 1:10.00 Scr
22 Chelsea Burchett W26 DSMY-IA 1:10.00
23  Gina Kleman W52 Mwm-IA 1:11.46
24  Marco Recalde M69 MOVY-MV 1:11.67
25  Alexander Hodgeman M66 UC40-40 1:15.00
26  Adi Chandorkar M36 DSMY-IA 1:18.21
27 Mark Bobbin M63 Mwm-IA 1:20.00
28  Ann Kealy-Angel W64 DSMY-IA 1:20.00
29  Amy Groskopf W65 QCMA-IA 1:20.00
30 Theresa Carr W68 UC40-40 1:27.00
31 Frank Wilson M72 Mwm-1A 1:30.00
32 Brian Copeland M62 MOVY-MV 1:30.00
33 Diane Happel W59 UC40-40 1:34.00
34 Nick Gearhart M72 Mwm-1A 2:00.00
35 Jan Sedivy W74 CGCC-NB 2:23.03
36 Rachel Stauffer W61 DSMY-IA NT
37 David Merriman M28 DSMY-IA NT
38 Tyson Wieland M29 DSMY-IA NT
39 Tricia Mittra W43 DSMY-IA NT
40 Ryan Christensen M32 DSMY-IA NT
41 Doug McCorkle M46 AMAC-IA NT
42  Alison Robertson W55 AMAC-IA NT
43  Carly Ross W41 AMAC-IA NT
44 Brenda Brink W46 AMAC-IA NT
45  Kecia Place-Fencl W46 AMAC-IA NT
46  Tim Fencl M44 AMAC-IA NT
47  Doug Chew M75 DSMY-IA NT
48 Kelly Heger W30 DSMY-IA NT
49 James McKee M25 DSMY-IA NT
50 Nick Novotny M43 DSMY-IA NT
51 Julie Summers W56 DSMY-IA NT
52 Luke Baldwin M22 Mwm-1A NT
53 Jeffrey Nichols M65 DSMY-IA NT
Event 35 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Harper Hemmingsen w28 UC40-40 27.41
2 Alayna Martin W34 DSMY-IA 29.63
3 Kathryn Vandam W39 MINN-MN 29.99

4 Daniel Kealy M65 DSMY-IA 32.00
5 Bruce Paakh M66 MINN-MN 32.00
6 Sarah Patterson W57 DSMY-IA 34.00
7  Ana Bumgardner W51 DSMY-IA 36.58
8 Granger Carty M27 DSMY-IA 40.00
9 Pam Hamilton W71 UC28-MV 43.39
10 Elizabeth Smith W71 DSMY-IA 45.70
11  Frank Wilson M72 Mwm-1A 50.00
12 Laurie Benjamin M86 MOVY-MV 56.00
13 Jan Sedivy W74 CGCC-NB 1:04.10
14  Martha Korneisel W60 QCMA-IA 1:06.00
15  Eric Crawford M38 DSMY-IA NT
16  Shaylyn DeYoung W42 DSMY-IA NT
17 Karen Kiel Rosser W61 AMAC-IA NT
18 Brenda Brink W46 AMAC-IA NT
19 Cindy Hauber W70 AMAC-IA NT
20  Anika Jessup W22 AMAC-IA NT
21 Bill Sindlinger M72 Mwm-IA NT
22 Heidi Benson W70 DSMY-IA NT
23 Doug Chew M75 DSMYIA NT
24 Ross Hesseltine M39 UC40-40 NT
25 Kristin Merfeld W50 DSMY-IA NT
26  Scott Underwood M70 DSMY-IA NT
27  Tyler Lucht M45 DSMY-IA NT
28 Barb Scholz W59 DSMY-IA NT
Event 37 Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 TJ Tollakson M43 DSMY-IA 2:08.84
2 Dave Noble M80 MOVY-MV 3:45.00
3 George Qualley M45 DSMY-IA NT

Event 39 Mixed 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Michal Brzus M27 UC40-40 57.00
2 Steve Fiolic M27 UC40-40 57.00
3R] Hemmingsen M28 UC40-40 57.35
4 Matt Benson M24 IFLY-IA 58.00
5 Jacob Rosenkoetter M25 UC40-40 58.50
6 Marek Sinagl M38 IFLY-IA 59.79
7  Kelly Hackett M53 UC40-40 1:04.77
8 Dennis Bennett M58 DSMY-IA 1:05.00
9 Greg Moyle M47 DSMY-IA 1:05.00
10 Bruce Paakh M66 MINN-MN 1:05.69
11  Matt Sinnott M39 Mwm-1A 1:05.82
12  Matthew Staniszewski M26 UC40-40 1:06.32
13 Ross Hesseltine M39 UC40-40 1:09.52
14  Chris Tyler M54 Mwm-IA 1:09.54
15 Lilith Lengvenis W26 MINN-MN 1:09.67
16 Lander Geadelmann M26 AMAC-IA 1:10.00
17 Meghan Hackett W26 UC40-40 1:10.00
18 Steve Lentz M66 IFLY-IA 1:11.40
19 Natalie Ross W40 Mwm-IA 1:11.56
20 Rebecca Miller W30 MINN-MN 1:13.45
21 Wayne Huebener M61 IFLY-IA 1:14.00
22 Phil Grove M58 DSMY-IA 1:15.00
23 Frank Feilmeyer M57 AMAC-IA 1:15.00
24 Anthony Thompson M59 MOVY-MV 1:15.85
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Name Age Team Seed Time
25 Jennifer Attig W49 MOVY-MV 1:16.50
26  Sarah Patterson W57 DSMY-IA 1:18.00
27  Richard Korneisel M61 QCMA-IA 1:20.00
28  Austin Lauters M28 UC40-40 1:21.00
29 Stan LeMaster M76 SWIA-IA 1:24.40
30 Ron Spurrier M70 UC40-40 1:25.00
31 Brandon Ortale M39 DSMY-IA 1:25.17
32 Ana Bumgardner W51 DSMY-IA 1:25.29
33  JohnHill M60 Mwm-IA 1:26.00
34 Gina Kleman W52 Mwm-IA 1:26.74
35 Frank Fowler M68 Mwm-IA 1:27.00
36 Kathy Larson W60 DSMY-IA 1:28.58
37  Christine Erickson W46 Mwm-IA 1:28.71
38 Chelsea Burchett W26 DSMY-IA 1:30.00
39 Pam Hamilton W71 UC28-MV 1:31.98
40 Alexander Hodgeman M66 UC40-40 1:35.00
41 Kristin Merfeld W50 DSMY-IA 1:40.00
42 Frank Wilson M72 Mwm-1A 1:55.00
43  Mark Bobbin M63 Mwm-1A 1:55.00
44  Diane Happel W59 UC40-40 1:55.00
45  Jim Lawson M63 DSMY-IA 2:00.00
46  Joe Spalding M49 DSMY-IA 3:30.29
47  Selena Mufti W28 DSMY-IA NT
48 Kristina Smith W27 DSMY-IA NT
49  Tricia Mittra W43 DSMY-IA NT
50 Eric Crawford M38 DSMY-IA NT
51 Cornelius Qualley M41 DSMY-IA NT
52 Shaylyn DeYoung W42 DSMY-IA NT
53 Aron Nakama M43 AMAC-IA NT
54  Alison Robertson W55 AMAC-IA NT
55 Carly Ross W41 AMAC-IA NT
56 Melissa Chamberlin W43 AMAC-IA NT
57 Robert Hartman M46 AMAC-IA NT
58 Karen Kiel Rosser W61 AMAC-IA NT
59 Brenda Brink W46 AMAC-IA NT
60 Kecia Place-Fencl W46 AMAC-IA NT
61 Bill Sindlinger M72 Mwm-1A NT
62 Heidi Benson W70 DSMY-IA NT
63 Doug Chew M75 DSMY-IA NT
64 Mick Barry M73 DSMY-IA NT
65 Dave Noble M80 MOVY-MV NT
66 Daniel Heady M35 DSMY-IA NT
67 Tyler Lucht M45 DSMY-IA NT
68 Luke Baldwin M22 Mwm-IA NT
Event 41 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Seed Time
1 MINN-MN w25 A 1:49.00

1) Kathryn Vandam W39 2) Elizabeth Nymeyer W41

3) Lilith Lengvenis W26 4) Carly Krump W31
2  Mwm-IA W35 A NT
1) Natalie Ross W40 2) Gina Kleman W52

3) Christine Erickson W46 4) Lauren Lehenbauer W36

3 DSMY-IA W55 A NT

1) Ann Kealy-Angel W64
3) Rachel Stauffer W61

2) Kathy Larson W60
4) Elizabeth Smith W71

4 DSMY-IA w25 B NT
1) Kelly Jacobs W37 2) Alayna Martin W34
3) Shaylyn DeYoung W42 4) Sarah Patterson W57
5 DSMY-IA W45 NT
1) Amber Rand W49 2) Ana Bumgardner W51
3) Kristin Merfeld W50 4) Heidi Benson W70
6 DSMY-IA w25 NT
1) Kelly Heger W30 2) Barb Scholz W59
3) Julie Summers W56 4) Tricia Mittra W43
7 DSMY-IA w25 NT
1) Chelsea Burchett W26 2) Jordan Taylor W28
3) Kristina Smith W27 4) Selena Mufti W28
Event 42 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Team Seed Time
1 DSMY-IA M25 B 1:45.00
1) Granger Carty M27 2) James McKee M25
3) David Merriman M28 4) Tyson Wieland M29
2 DSMY-IA M55 1:48.00
1) Dennis Bennett M58 2) Phil Grove M58
3) Dan Johnson M56 4) Andy Edwards M59
3 DSMY-IA M35 1:48.00
1) Daniel Heady M35 2) Brian Jacobs M37
3) Adi Chandorkar M36 4) Eric Crawford M38
4 DSMY-IA M35 1:50.00
1) Tyler Lucht M45 2) T] Tollakson M43
3) Cornelius Qualley M41 4) George Qualley M45
5 DSMY-IA M65 2:12.00
1) Mick Barry M73 2) Scott Underwood M70
3) Doug Chew M75 4) Daniel Kealy M65
6 DSMY-IA M25 2:40.00
1) Ryan Christensen M32 2) Joe Spalding M49
3) Jeffrey Nichols M65 4) Jim Lawson M63
7 Mwm-IA M35 NT
1) Chris Tyler M54 2) Mark Aiels M49
3) Matt Sinnott M39 4) Christian Sande M36
8 Mwm-IA M55 NT
1) Joe Barger M57 2) John Hill M60
3) Mark Bobbin M63
9 Mwm-IA M65 NT
1) Nick Gearhart M72 2) Frank Wilson M72
3) Frank Fowler M68 4) Bill Sindlinger M72
Event 43 Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 TJ Tollakson M43 DSMY-IA 10:32.04
2 Josh Madsen M47 IFLY-IA 11:24.30
3 DanJohnson M56 DSMY-IA 12:22.21
4 John Hill M60 Mwm-IA 14:15.00
5 Dennis Green M63 Mwm-IA 14:30.00 Scr
6  Nickolas Kraus M31 AMAC-IA 15:00.00 Scr
7  Frank Fowler M68 Mwm-IA 15:00.00
8  Ann Kealy-Angel W64 DSMY-IA 16:00.00
9 David Merriman M28 DSMY-IA NT
10  Amber Rand W49 DSMY-IA NT
11  Eric Crawford M38 DSMY-IA NT
12 Nick Novotny M43 DSMY-IA NT



Wellmark YMCA

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:28 AM 3/10/2024 Page 8
2024 Iowa Masters Short Course State Champs - 3/10/2024
Psych Sheet - Session 1

Event 45 Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 GregMoyle M47 DSMY-IA 18:45.00
2 Lauren Lehenbauer W36 Mwm-IA 19:06.00
3 Kathryn Vandam W39 MINN-MN 20:00.00
4 Samantha Kraft W27 MINN-MN 20:48.76
5 Wayne Huebener M61 IFLY-IA 22:00.00
6  Elizabeth Nymeyer W41 MINN-MN 22:38.00
7  Elizabeth Smith W71 DSMY-IA 26:08.64
8 Dave Noble M80 MOVY-MV 30:00.00
9  Frank Wilson M72 Mwm-IA 36:00.00
10  Andy Stroud M65 DSMY-IA 43:56.00
11 Tyson Wieland M29 DSMY-IA NT
12 Ryan Christensen M32 DSMY-IA NT
13 Kecia Place-Fencl W46 AMAC-IA NT
14  Nickolas Kraus M31 AMAC-IA NT
15 Riley Dunn W18 IFLY-IA NT




